SMD Power Inductor
CDRH3D14/HP
Page 1 of 3 Revised: 9-Jan-17
※
3.
8±
0.
2

※1. Inductance measuring condition:  at 100kHz.
※2. Saturation current: The value of D.C. current when the inductance decreases to 65% of it’s nominal value.
※3. Temperature rise current: The value of D.C. current when the temperature rise is △t＝40℃(Ta＝20℃).
Part Name Stamp
Inductance
(μH)
[ within ] ※1
D.C.R .(mΩ)
Max. (Typ.)
(at 20℃)
Saturation Current
（A）※2
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) ※3at 20℃ at 100℃
CDRH3D14/HPNP-1R5NC A 1.5±25％ 76(61) 2.60 2.00 1.85
CDRH3D14/HPNP-2R4NC C 2.4±25％ 129(103) 2.00 1.60 1.32
CDRH3D14/HPNP-3R2NC E 3.2±25％ 139(111) 1.80 1.40 1.25
CDRH3D14/HPNP-4R7NC G 4.7±25％ 214(171) 1.45 1.15 1.04
CDRH3D14/HPNP-6R8NC J 6.8±25％ 290(232) 1.20 0.95 0.84
CDRH3D14/HPNP-100NC L 10±25％ 440(352) 1.00 0.75 0.67
CDRH3D14/HPNP-150NC N 15±25％ 650(521) 0.80 0.62 0.50
CDRH3D14/HPNP-220NC Q 22±25％ 830(666) 0.65 0.52 0.48
SMD Power Inductor
CDRH3D14/HP
Page 2 of 3 Revised: 9-Jan-17
0